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U S Dollar Activity by Date

Semement

Dare

continued

Quantity

Descripiion

Amounr UED

May 24

May 24

May 24

May 24

May 24

Spot FX

Sale

Spot FX

Fx Option Assignment

FX Opt Asgn'D

10,000,000

- 11502713

- 105,470,000

10,000,000

- 10,000,000

Confidential Treatment Requested by JPMorgan

Chase

COMFIDENTIAL

SPOT CURRENCY TRANSACTION - BUY
BUY NZD SELL USD

SPOT RATE : 0.805700000

TRADE S/20/04 WALUE S/24/04

M ZEALAND DOLLAR

U S DOLLAR

JP MORGAM INSTITUTIONAL PRIME MONEY
INSTITUTIONAL CLASS SWEEP FLIND (829)
(SWWEEP DEADLINE IS 4:30 PM EST)

SPOT CURRENCY TRAMSACTION - SALE
BUY USD SELL JPY

SPOT RATE : 112683000000

TRADE 5/24/04 VALUE S/24/04

WS DOLLAR

JAPAMESE YEM

NZD CALL USD PUT
FX EUROPEAN STYLE OPTION
MAY 20, 2004 @ 605
WRITTEN FX OPTION ASSIGNED
CALL 6,050,000.00 USD
PUT  10,000,000.00 NZD
TRADE DATE 05/20/04

SPOT CURRENCY TRANSACTION
SETTLEMENT OF ASSIGNED FX OPTION
SELL NZD BUY USD

TRADE 5/20/04 WALUE S/24/04

- 6,057,000.00

115,027.13

93598857

8,050,000.00

JPM-SDNY-00032200

SDNY_GM_00301398
EFTA01507193



